Putovni Vaza Hornich Pocernic (juniorky a Zeny)

juniorky a zeny

Jméno
Bartunkova Karolina

Navratova Zuzana

Petrikova Nicol
Fricova Monika
Jaskovicova Lenka
Cernicka Anna
Jirkd Aneta

Fialova Adéla

10. Sakhova Radana
11. Zahradnickova Jana
12. Kantova Doubravka
13. Veseld Anezka

14. Kutalovd Aneta

NV AW N E

Rocnik Oddil

2000
2005

2001
2002
2002
2003
2000
2002
2002
2000
2002
2002
2002

SG Liberec

T.J. Sokol Moravskéa Ostrava
1

T) Sokol Horni Pocernice
T) Slovan Praha

GK Vitkovice

TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
T) Slovan Praha

T) Sokol Praha Vrsovice
T) Sokol Kampa

T) Sokol Horni Pocernice
T) Sokol Vysoké Myto

T) Sokol Vysoké Myto

T) Sokol Vysoké Myto

Putovni Vaza Hornich Pocernic - 21.6.2015

Trenér
Vrchovecka, Petracek

Dudova, El-Khairy

Augustova, Hubackova
Lagronova, Novakova
kolektiv trenérd
Augustova, Hubackova
Lagronova, Novékova
Pinkavova

Novotna

Sotolové

D E
4.400 9.600 0.000 14.000

2.400 9.400 0.000 11.800

3.000 9.450 0.000 12.450
3.000 9.100 0.000 12.100
4.000 9.000 0.000 13.000
3.000 8.600 0.000 11.600
3.000 8.900 0.000 11.900
2.400 7.800 0.000 10.200
2.400 9.150 0.000 11.550
3.000 8.250 0.000 11.250
2.400 7.650 0.000 10.050
2.400 7.250 0.000 9.650

2.400 9.050 0.000 11.450

pen preskok D E

pen bradla D E

21.6.2015 - T] Sokol Horni Pocernice

pen kladina D E

3.400 8.900 0.000 12.300 4.200 8.300 0.000 12.500 4.000 8.067 0.000 12.067

3.400 8.567 0.000 11.967 3.900 8.550 0.000 12.450

2.900 7.933 0.000 10.833 3.800 7.300 0.000 11.100
3.600 8.133 0.000 11.733 4.200 6.500 0.000 10.700
3.300 7.067 0.000 10.367 4.300 6.400 0.000 10.700

2.400 7.400 0.000 9.800
2.300 7.333 0.000 9.633
2.100 7.000 0.000 9.100
2.500 5.067 0.000 7.567
2.200 6.033 2.000 6.233
2.100 7.067 0.000 9.167
2.000 6.933 0.000 8.933
2.100 4.667 2.000 4.767

4.100 7.400 0.000 11.500
3.500 7.000 0.000 10.500
3.300 6.900 0.000 10.200
3.400 5.950 0.000 9.350

3.600 6.500 0.000 10.100
3.200 7.050 0.000 10.250
3.200 6.050 0.000 9.250

3.300 7.300 0.000 10.600

3.800 8.267 0.000 12.067

4.000 7.433 0.000 11.433
4.200 7.033 0.000 11.233
3.800 7.400 0.000 11.200
3.600 7.633 0.000 11.233
4.200 6.900 0.000 11.100
3.200 5.900 0.000 9.100
3.900 5.700 0.000 9.600
3.700 6.267 0.000 9.967
3.000 4.533 0.000 7.533
3.200 5.133 0.000 8.333
3.200 5.733 0.000 8.933

pen prostna Celkem

50.867
48.284

45.816
45.766
45.267
44.133
43.133
38.600
38.067
37.550
37.000
36.166
35.750

1/4


https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/728347
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6843
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/606790
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/159180
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5965
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/659111
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7454
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/422012
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7791
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/571961
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5965
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/377871
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7454
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/715091
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3255
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/977885
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5172
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/775960
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5965
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/701799
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6587
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/458239
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6587
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/837298
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6587

Putovni Vaza Hornich Pocernic (starsi Zzakyné)

starsi zakyné

Jméno

Skubalové Aneta
Zahradnickova Lucie
Chaloupkova Viktorie
Kralova Natalie
Kozékova Barbora
Kubusova Denisa
Skleni¢kova Julie
Némeckova Adéla

W NV AWM

Bohatova Laura

[y
o

. Bohatové Gabriela
. Rozénkova Zofie

. Raschova Klara

. BeneSova Klara

. Chmelova Karolina
. Kalinova Adéla

. Krélova Anna

. Kreibichova Aneta
. Ohankova Julie

. Fialova Markéta

. Veseld Ema

. Hejkrlikova Adéla

. Pechovd Barbora

. Josefyova Valentyna
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. Gabova Natalie
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. Brozova Viktorie

N
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. Kucerova Karolina

N
~

. Zelenay Sylvie
. Sturgis Nicole

N
©

Rocnik Oddil

2005
2003
2004
2004
2005
2003
2005
2003

2006

2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2006
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2004
2005
2005

2004
2003

T) Sokol Vysoké Myto

T) Sokol Horni Pocernice
SG Liberec

T) Sokol Horni Pocernice
T.J. Sokol Brno |

T) Sokol Horni Pocernice
GK Vitkovice

T.J. Sokol Brno |

TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice

T) Sokol Horni Pocernice
T) Sokol Kolin

T) Slovan Praha

T) Sokol Kolin

T.J. Sokol Brno |

TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
T) Sokol Praha Vrsovice
T) Sokol Horni Pocernice
T) Sokol Horni Pocernice
T.J. Sokol Brno |

T) Sokol Vysoké Myto

T) Sokol Vysoké Myto

TJ Sokol Kolin

T) Sokol Vysoké Myto

T.J. Sokol Moravska Ostrava

1
TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice

T) Sokol Horni Pocernice

TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
Chotébor

Putovni Vaza Hornich Pocernic - 21.6.2015

Trenér

Machéackova

Sotolové

Vrchoveckd, Petracek
Augustova, Hubackova
Luzova, Kostrbik
Rosendorf

Prutkayové

Luzova, Kostrbik

Sotolovéa, Kadlecova,
Rosendorfova

Formanova, Muhr
Rozanek
Lagronovéd, Novékové

LuZovd, Kostrbik
Kopeckd Z+E, Sedlakova
Pinkavova

Augustova, Hubackova
Kopecka Z+E, Sedlakova
Luzovd, Kostrbik

Machéackova

Dudova, El-Khairy

Sotolové

Sotolové, Kadlecova,
Rosendorfova

Formanova, Muhr

D E
2.400 9.150 0.000 11.550
2.400 9.600 0.000 12.000
2.400 9.600 0.000 12.000
2.400 9.150 0.000 11.550
3.000 8.600 0.000 11.600
2.400 9.450 0.000 11.850
2.400 8.500 0.000 10.900
3.000 7.750 0.000 10.750

2.400 8.550 0.000 10.950

2.400 9.550 0.000 11.950
2.400 9.600 0.000 12.000
2.400 9.050 0.000 11.450
2.400 8.850 0.000 11.250
2.400 7.800 0.000 10.200
2.400 8.400 0.000 10.800
2.400 8.300 0.000 10.700
2.400 8.600 0.000 11.000
2.400 7.950 0.000 10.350
2.400 7.550 0.000 9.950

2.400 8.550 0.000 10.950
2.400 8.650 0.000 11.050
2.400 9.300 0.000 11.700
2.400 8.100 0.000 10.500

2.800 8.000 0.000 10.800
2.400 7.800 0.000 10.200
2.400 7.150 0.000 9.550

2.400 7.850 0.000 10.250
2.400 8.400 0.000 10.800

pen preskok D E

pen bradla D E

21.6.2015 - T] Sokol Horni Pocernice

3.100 8.633 0.000 11.733 3.800 8.400 0.000 12.200
3.100 7.733 0.000 10.833 3.700 7.800 0.000 11.500
3.100 8.067 0.000 11.167 3.300 8.400 0.000 11.700
3.200 8.233 0.000 11.433 3.500 7.750 0.000 11.250
3.000 7.833 0.000 10.833 4.000 6.950 0.000 10.950
2.400 7.767 0.000 10.167 3.600 7.100 0.000 10.700

2.300 7.300 0.000 9.600

3.500 8.200 0.000 11.700

3.200 7.867 0.000 11.067 3.600 7.650 0.000 11.250

2.000 7.667 0.000 9.667

3.500 7.600 0.000 11.100

2.300 7.700 0.000 10.000 3.400 7.050 0.000 10.450
3.200 7.133 0.000 10.333 3.300 7.300 0.000 10.600
2.400 7.800 0.000 10.200 3.400 6.950 0.000 10.350
2.600 7.567 0.000 10.167 3.700 7.050 0.000 10.750
2.600 7.500 0.000 10.100 3.600 7.600 0.000 11.200

2.300 7.567 0.000 9.867
2.000 7.233 0.000 9.233
2.300 7.333 0.000 9.633

3.400 7.300 0.000 10.700
3.300 7.350 0.000 10.650
3.300 7.550 0.000 10.850

2.300 7.700 0.000 10.000 3.500 7.350 0.000 10.850
2.900 7.900 0.000 10.800 3.500 6.950 0.000 10.450

2.500 7.367 0.000 9.867
2.900 7.000 0.000 9.900
2.000 7.533 0.000 9.533
1.800 6.467 0.000 8.267

2.400 6.833 0.000 9.233
2.000 6.300 0.000 8.300
2.000 6.233 0.000 8.233

1.000 7.000 1.000 7.000
1.500 6.833 3.000 5.333

3.600 6.400 0.000 10.000
3.500 6.400 0.000 9.900
3.400 5.850 0.000 9.250
3.500 7.050 0.000 10.550

3.300 5.350 0.000 8.650
3.400 6.100 0.000 9.500
3.400 6.550 0.000 9.950

3.200 6.200 0.000 9.400
1.900 6.750 4.000 4.650

pen kladina D E

3.500 7.400 0.000 10.900
4.000 7.967 0.000 11.967
3.600 7.067 0.000 10.667
3.600 6.467 0.000 10.067
3.600 7.167 0.000 10.767
3.500 7.433 0.100 10.833
3.600 7.567 0.000 11.167
3.400 6.400 0.000 9.800

3.100 7.933 0.000 11.033

3.700 6.600 0.000 10.300
3.500 6.567 0.300 9.767
3.400 7.167 0.000 10.567
3.700 6.267 0.000 9.967
3.800 6.400 0.000 10.200
3.300 6.900 0.000 10.200
3.300 7.567 0.000 10.867
3.500 6.300 0.000 9.800
3.300 6.533 0.000 9.833
3.700 5.600 0.000 9.300
3.500 6.067 0.000 9.567
3.700 5.267 0.000 8.967
3.400 5.233 0.000 8.633
3.300 6.300 0.000 9.600

3.000 6.000 0.000 9.000
3.300 6.367 0.000 9.667
3.100 6.400 0.000 9.500

2.200 7.167 0.000 9.367
2.800 6.067 0.000 8.867

pen prostna Celkem

46.383
46.300
45.534
44.300
44.150
43.550
43.367
42.867

42.750

42.700
42.700
42.567
42.134
41.700
41.567
41.450
41.283
41.033
40.500
40.384
39.817
39.116
38.917

37.683
37.667
37.233

36.017
29.650
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https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/969618
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6587
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/328070
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5965
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/638983
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6843
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/847027
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5965
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/939003
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4277
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/461491
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5965
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/565791
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7791
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/670675
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4277
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/949265
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5965
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/345768
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5965
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/945940
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3980
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/793478
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7454
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/101473
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3980
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/542497
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4277
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/993085
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5965
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/560222
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3255
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/997334
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5965
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/577675
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5965
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/118342
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4277
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/222118
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6587
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/826814
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6587
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/116009
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3980
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/136961
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6587
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/143878
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/556057
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5965
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/494194
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5965
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/731482
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5965

Putovni Vaza Hornich Pocernic (mladsi Zakyné)

mladsi zakyn

Lo~k WM

10.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24,

25.
26.
217.

28.

M«

Jméno
KlimeSova Justina Ella
Brezinovd Viktorie

Hejtmankova Gabriela Eva

Hynek Klaudie
Tikmanova Lenka
Linkova Eliska
Kurfirstova Nikola
Bartosova Kristyna
Brozova Julie
Sikova Barbora

. Kominkovéa Tereza

DoleZalové Zuzana
Novakova Anezka
Vokrinkova Sara
Danielova Lenka
Neklova Anna
Suchdénkova Petra
PeSova Dorota
Vajnerova Barbora
Zelenay Simona
Jandkova Helena
Kvitova Zoe
Sejnova Tereza

Hanzalikovd Katarina

Zemanova Amalie
Bartdiskova Nicol
Kucova Lucie

Cesnekové Laura

Rocnik Oddil

2006
2006

2007

2008
2007
2007
2007
2006
2008
2006

2006

2006
2006
2008
2006
2007
2008
2008
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006

2006

2007
2006
2007

2007

TJ Sokol Kolin
T) Sokol Praha Vrsovice

T.J. Sokol Moravskd Ostrava
1

GK Vitkovice

TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
T) Sokol Horni Pocernice
T) Sokol Horni PoCernice
T) Sokol Horni Pocernice
T) Sokol Horni Pocernice
T) Sokol Domazlice

TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice

T) Sokol Vysoké Myto

T) Sokol Praha Vrsovice
T) Sokol Bedfichov

T.J. Sokol Brno |

T) Sokol Vysoké Myto
SG Liberec

T) Sokol Bedfichov

T) Sokol Horni Pocernice
T) Sokol Horni Pocernice
T) Sokol Domazlice

T) Sokol Horni Pocernice
SG Liberec

T) Sokol Horni Pocernice

T) Sokol Vysoké Myto
T) Sokol Horni Pocernice
T) Sokol Praha VrSovice

T) Sokol Horni Pocernice

Putovni Vaza Hornich Pocernic - 21.6.2015

Trenér
MUDr Taftlova
Pinkavova

Dudova, El-Khairy

Hynek

Kopeckd Z+E, Sedlakova
Augustovd, Hubackova
Augustova, Hubackova
Augustova, Hubackova
Kopecka Z+E, Sedlakova
Sik

Sotolové, Rosendorfova,
Kadlecové

Pinkavova
Dvorakova Anna
Luzova, Kostrbik, Kalasova

Soltysové, Teichmannova
Dvorékové Anna
Sykorova

Sykorova

Sik

Kopecka Z+E, Sedlakova
Sejnova

Sotolové, Kadlecova,
Rosendorfova

Augustovd, Hubéckova
Pinkavova

Sotolové, Rosendorfova,
Kadlecova

D E
3.000 9.350 0.000 12.350
3.000 9.450 0.000 12.450

3.000 9.100 0.000 12.100

3.000 9.500 0.000 12.500
3.000 9.400 0.000 12.400
3.000 9.150 0.000 12.150
3.000 9.300 0.000 12.300
3.000 9.000 0.000 12.000
3.000 9.000 0.000 12.000
3.000 9.350 0.000 12.350

3.000 8.550 0.000 11.550

3.000 9.100 0.000 12.100
3.000 8.600 0.000 11.600
3.000 9.250 0.000 12.250
3.000 7.800 0.000 10.800
3.000 8.250 0.000 11.250
3.000 7.850 0.000 10.850
3.000 8.400 0.000 11.400
3.000 8.650 0.000 11.650
3.000 8.300 0.000 11.300
3.000 9.000 0.000 12.000
3.000 9.050 0.000 12.050
3.000 8.100 0.000 11.100

3.000 8.550 0.000 11.550

3.000 7.700 0.000 10.700
3.000 8.450 0.000 11.450
3.000 8.350 0.000 11.350

3.000 8.450 0.000 11.450

pen preskok D E

2.300 8.633 0.000 10.933 2.900 8.200 0.000 11.100

2.300 8.767 0.000 11.067 3.000 8.200 0.000 11.200
2.300 8.567 0.000 10.867 3.000 7.800 0.000 10.800
2.300 8.567 0.000 10.867 3.000 8.000 0.000 11.000
2.300 8.267 0.000 10.567 3.000 7.750 0.000 10.750
2.300 7.800 0.000 10.100 3.000 7.950 0.000 10.950
2.300 7.667 0.000 9.967 2.900 7.450 0.000 10.350
2.300 8.167 0.000 10.467 2.900 7.350 0.000 10.250

pen bradla D E
2.400 9.000 0.000 11.400 2.800 8.400 0.000 11.200
2.300 8.700 0.000 11.000 2.800 8.150 0.000 10.950

21.6.2015 - T] Sokol Horni Pocernice

2.300 8.367 0.000 10.667 2.800 7.000 0.000 9.800

2.300 7.533 0.000 9.833 2.800 8.000 0.000 10.800
2.300 8.333 0.000 10.633 2.800 7.350 0.000 10.150
2.300 6.933 0.000 9.233 3.000 7.050 0.000 10.050
2.300 8.700 0.000 11.000 2.900 7.600 0.000 10.500
2.300 7.433 0.000 9.733 2.800 7.750 0.000 10.550
2.300 7.833 0.000 10.133 2.700 7.500 0.000 10.200

2.300 7.900 0.000 10.200 2.900 5.950 0.000 8.850
2.300 8.200 0.000 10.500 3.000 6.450 0.000 9.450
2.300 8.367 0.000 10.667 3.000 5.450 0.000 8.450

2.300 7.500 0.000 9.800
2.300 7.500 0.000 9.800
2.300 7.033 0.000 9.333

2.800 6.200 0.000 9.000
3.000 4.900 0.000 7.900
2.800 7.100 0.000 9.900

2.300 7.700 0.000 10.000 2.800 5.650 0.000 8.450

1.100 8.433 0.000 9.533
2.300 7.367 0.000 9.667
2.300 6.733 0.000 9.033

2.300 7.533 0.000 9.833

2.800 7.150 0.000 9.950
3.000 6.500 0.000 9.500
2.800 6.100 0.000 8.900

2.800 4.250 0.000 7.050

pen kladina D E

2.800 8.600 0.000 11.400
2.800 8.633 0.000 11.433

2.800 8.700 0.000 11.500

2.900 7.933 0.000 10.833
2.800 8.033 0.000 10.833
2.900 7.800 0.000 10.700
2.900 7.967 0.000 10.867
2.900 7.667 0.000 10.567
2.800 8.100 0.000 10.900
2.900 7.200 0.000 10.100

2.800 8.033 0.000 10.833

2.300 7.767 0.000 10.067
2.800 7.367 0.000 10.167
2.800 8.100 0.000 10.900
2.800 7.067 0.000 9.867

2.800 7.733 0.000 10.533
2.700 8.100 0.000 10.800
2.800 8.467 0.000 11.267
2.800 7.133 0.000 9.933

2.800 8.033 0.000 10.833
2.200 8.100 0.000 10.300
2.800 8.033 0.000 10.833
2.800 7.367 0.000 10.167

2.900 7.500 0.000 10.400

2.700 7.433 0.000 10.133
2.400 6.833 0.000 9.233
2.800 7.500 0.000 10.300

2.800 7.000 0.000 9.800

pen prostna Celkem

46.350
45.833

45.633

45.600
44.900
44.717
44.484
43.617
43.217
43.167

42.850

42.800
42.550
42.433
42.167
42.066
41.983
41.717
41.533
41.250
41.100
40.583
40.500

40.400

40.316
39.850
39.583

38.133
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https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/555071
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3980
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/166741
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3255
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/392600
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
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